THE DATASHEET OF
MPF960
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
November, 2000 – Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MPF930/D
MPF930, MPF960, MPF990

TO SAMPLING SCOPE
50 Ω INPUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MPF930 TO–92 1000 Unit/Box
MPF930RLRE TO–92 2000 Tape & Reel
MPF930A TO–92 1000 Unit/Box
MPF930ARLRE TO–92 2000 Tape & Reel
MPF960 TO–92 1000 Unit/Box
MPF960RLRA TO–92 2000 Tape & Reel
MPF990 TO–92 1000 Unit/Box
MPF990RLRA TO–92 2000 Tape & Reel
MPF990RLRP TO–92 2000 Ammo Pack
MPF930, MPF960, MPF990
4
, D